Eindhovense Schoolzwemkampioenschappen 2023
Eindhoven, 22/3/2023
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ESZK klassement Onderbouw

Guus van den Berg
Elise Driessen

Valentino van der Steen
Lisha Ranganagouda Timmanagoudar

Timo Slagers Franse
Tim Boelens

Oscar van Leipsig
Kyano Rossieau
Sam Verhaegh

Evi de Groof

. Floris Dirkx

. Dries Damen

. Frida Martherus

. Jelte Schneider

. Lois-Jay Penasse
. Seraphine van Gelderen Le Naour
. Pien de Jongh

Lina Ozdemir
Maud Haverkort

. Amelie Hinnen

. Lieke Jansen

. Jelena Demkovic
. Evi Bloemers

. Noa Sengers

. Aimee Blummel

. Raphael Viktor lvanov
. Eefje Denants

. Robin Tops

. Zoe Seren Colomer
. Charvi Pradeep

. Suze Vijverberg

. Sammie Weitering
. Inara Bouhamda

. Norah van Rooij

. Aarav Sharma

. Rafael LD Reuter
. Driek van Stiphout
. Matteo Pero

. Anna Wieringa

. Fenna Michielsen
. Maya Alagamy

. Lucas ter Bekke

. Noor Roosekrans

KC Theresia

't Slingertouw
De Springplank
't Slingertouw
De Talisman
De Spaaihoeve
De Trinoom
De Hobbitstee
De Talisman
Wethouder van Eupen
De Boschuil
De Schakel
De Trinoom
De Trinoom
De Trinoom
De Talisman
De Opbouw
De Boschuil
De Talisman
De Talisman
KC Theresia
De Vuurvlinder
KC Theresia
De Talisman
De Trinoom
De Talisman
De Springplank
De Boschuil
De Trinoom
De Boschuil
KC Theresia
KC Theresia
De Boog

KC Theresia
De Boschuil
De Boschuil
De Talisman
De Opbouw
De Boschuil
De Hobbitstee
De Trinoom
De Opbouw
De Trinoom

41.61
50.90
56.86
58.56
1:03.30
1:04.23
1:04.78
1:09.71
1:10.14
1:11.18
1:11.47
1:12.07
1:12.14
1:12.35
1:12.99
1:13.56
1:13.83
1:14.14
1:14.49
1:14.63
1:14.70
1:15.00
1:15.68
1:15.92
1:16.81
1:21.66
1:21.68
1:22.42
1:23.47
1:25.35
1:26.21
1:27.03
1:28.39
1:32.31
1:35.34
1:37.62
1:39.24
1:41.77
1:45.49
1:45.65
1:45.73
32.38
42.18
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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